KEY SYSTEMS
5 LUNDKEY \\ Secure Key Access Control
KEY COLLECTION
ENVELOPE NO. 535-A
This envelope is used for collecting
keys. One envelope is used for the
keys to each lock. Envelope is
5" x 3".

C-1210
C-1211
C-1212
Cabinets furnished complete with 1-Tag Key System,
tagsnumbered consecutively from 1 and up. This system
oincludes a book index to help keep your keys organized. This
floor model is expandable to 2280 keys. See page 6 to view
items included in Lund's  1-Tag System.
FLOOR MODEL CABINETS
11 LUNDKEY \\  Secure Key Access Control
FLOOR CABINETS 2500 SERIES
Lund Utility Combination floor model key cabinets come furnished with the complete 2-Tag System, 1-Tag
System or No Tag System. The 2500 series houses 1200-2000 hooks with the capability of holding 3-4 standard
keys per hook. The cabinet is made from 18 gauge steel, with 20 gauge panels and a 3 point locking device.
KEY CAPACITY 2–TAG MODEL 1–TAG MODEL NO TAG MODEL
1200 2502 C-2502 2502-NS
2503-NS
2504-NS
1600 2503 C-2503
2000 2504 C-2504
FLO
O
R M
O

Lund 1800 double door key cabinets come furnished with the
complete 2-Tag System; 1-Tag or No Tag Systems are available
upon request. The 1800 series houses 700-1200 hooks with the
capability of holding 3-4 standard keys per hook. The cabinet is
made from 18 gauge steel, with 20 gauge panels and a 3 point
locking device.
DOUBLE DOOR / RECESSED CABINETS
13 LUNDKEY \\ Secure Key Access Control
DOUBLE DOOR SECURITY WITH ADDED CONVENIENCE ...
MOUNTS DIRECTLY TO THE WALL OR TABLE TOP VERSION IS AVAILABLE.
DOUBLE DOOR CABINET DIMENSIONS:
23” W X 29 ¾” H X 8 ¾” D
CABINETS CAPACITY:
Up To 1200 Hooks
KEY CAPACITY 2–TAG MODEL 1–TAG MODEL
  700 1802 C-1802
  800 1803 C-1803
  900 1804 C-1804
1000 1805 C-1805
1100 1806 C-1806
1200 1807 C-1807
CABINET BASE 1800-B*
CABINET DIMENSIONS WITH BASE:
24” W X 2 ¼” H X 13” D
Other variations available including cabinets to house up to

C1305-B
C1305-C
C1305-D
DRAWER CABINETS
15 LUNDKEY \\ Secure Key Access Control
DRAWER CABINETS PROVIDE EASE OF USE AND ORGANIZATION WHILE
SECURELY HOUSING LARGE QUANTITIES OF KEYS.
Drawers operate on full ball bearing suspension and are under general automatic lock control. Cabinets can be expanded
by adding additional panels. Drawer Cabinets can be ordered in 2-Tag, 1-Tag or No Tag Systems.
8 DRAWER CABINET – 2000-2400 HOOKS
• 18 ⅛" W X 52" H X 28 ¾" D
• Each panel has 10 hooks
• 30 maximum panels per drawer
6 DRAWER CABINET – 1200-1800 HOOKS
KEY CAPACITY 2–TAG MODEL 1–TAG MODEL
2000 2803 C-2803
2100 2804 C-2804
2400 2805 C-2805
KEY CAPACITY 2–TAG MODEL 1–TAG MODEL
1200 2603 C-2603
1400 2604 C-2604
1600 2605 C-2605
1800 2606 C-2606
• 18 ⅛" W X 39 3⁄16" H X 28 ¾" D
• Each panel has 10 hooks
• 30 maximum panels per drawer
D
R
AW
ER
 CAB
IN
ETS
330-659-4800 \\ lundkey.com
NO. DR-23-T2
4 DRAWER KEY PANELS FOR 2–TAG KEY SYSTEM
NO. DR-23-T1
4 DRAWER KEY PANELS WITH 1–TAG KEY SYSTEM
NO. 68 6 AND 8 DRAWER KEY
PANEL
4 DRAWER CABINET – 1610-3312 HOOKS
KEY CAPACITY
1610
2001
2507
2–TAG MODEL 1–TAG MODEL
1403 C-1403
1404 C-1404
1405 C-1405
3312 1406 C-1406
DRAWER CABINET EXPANSION PANELS
• Standard dimensions: 15¼" W X 52" H X 28¼" D
• Supersize dimensions: 19" W X 52¼" H X 28½" D
• Each standard panel has 23 hooks (supersize panels have 30 hooks)

Case comes equipped with a hinged cover, latch, and carrying handle.
PORTABLE KEY TRAYS
DIMENSIONS: 12” W X 4 ¾” H X 8” D
Lund portable key trays come furnished with a 2-Tag System, 1-Tag System, or No Tag System.
The key tray houses 56 hooks with the capability of holding 3-4 standard keys per hook.
Trays are perfect for offices, schools, churches, or garages. Tray easily fits inside a drawer
cabinet or desk.
KEY CAPACITY 2–TAG MODEL 1–TAG MODEL
56 1900 1901
KEY CAPACITY 2–TAG MODEL 1–TAG MODEL
56 CH562 CH561
BIG HEAD KEY CABINET FOR HOTELS - MOTELS - SENIOR CENTERS
These key cabinets make it easier to store and control big head keys. Constructed of 18 gauge steel with welded
construction. All cabinets come with a lock and 2 keys.
KEY CAPACITY MODEL
  40 BH-570-40-3
  60 BH-570-60-3
140 BH-551-140-3
210 BH-551-210-3
350 BH-556-350-5
SM
M
ED
LG

  20 CE-570-20-3
  30 CE-570-30-3
  50 CE-551-50-3
  75 CE-551-75-3
100 CE-556-100-5
125 CE-556-125-5
LG
CORE LOCK CABINET
Storing large capacities of removable and interchangeable
cores now made easy. Panels are equipped with oval shaped
slots for accommodating a wider range of cores. Available in
both single and double door options listed below.
M
ED
CAPACITY MODEL
154 CORE-551-154-3
308 CORE-556-308-5
462 CORE-1800-462-8
616 CORE-1800-616-8
770 CORE-1800-770-8 DO
U
BL
E
DO